© 2008 Microchip Technology Inc. DS51753A
MCP9700 Thermistor
 Demo Board
 User’s Guide
Note the following details of the code protection feature on Microchip devices:
• Microchip products meet the specification contained in their particular Microchip Data Sheet.
• Microchip believes that its family of products is one of the most secure families of its kind on the market today, when used in the
intended manner and under normal conditions.

(mini USB)
Hirose Electronic Co Ltd UX60-MB-5ST
J5 "DO NOT POPULATE" CONN
HEADER VERT 6POS .100 TIN
Tyco® Electronics/Amp 3-644695-6
1 JMP1 CONN HEADER 3POS 0.100 VERT
TIN
AMP/Tyco Electronics 3-644456-3
1 JP1 THERMISTOR 10K OHM NTC
LEADED
BC Components 2381 640 55103
1 L1 INDUCTOR 10UH 100MA 0805 Murata Electronics® -
North America
LQM21FN100M70L
1 PCB MCP9700 Thermistor Demo Board Microchip Techgology Inc. 113-00156
2 R1,R2 RES 499 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF4990V
1 R10 RES 402 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF4020V
1 R11 RES 806 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF8060V
1 R12 RES 1.62K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF1621V
1 R13 RES 3.24K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF3241V
1 R14. RES 6.49K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF6491V
1 R15 RES 12.7K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF1272V
1 R16 RES 25.5K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF2552V
1 R17 RES 51.1K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF5112V
1 R18 RES 102K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF1023V
1 R19 RES 205K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF2053V
1 R20 RES 100K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF1003V
1 R24  RES 10.0 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF10R0V
Note: The components listed in this Bill of Materials are representative of the PCB assembly. The
released BOM used in manufacturing uses all RoHS-compliant components.
© 2008 Microchip Technology Inc. DS51753A-page 17
MCP9700 Thermistor Demo Board User’s Guide
1 R3 RES 1.00K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF1001V
1 R4 RES 2.00K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF2001V
1 R5 RES 4.02K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF4021V
1 R6 RES 8.06K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF8061V
1 R7 RES 16.2K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF1622V
1 R8 RES 100 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF1000V
1 R9 RES 200 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF2000V
1 SW1 SWITCH 6 POS DIP EXTENDED
SEALED
Grayhill, Inc 78B06ST
1 SW2 SWITCH 12 POS DIP EXTENDED